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RESULT

217 - 200m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:42 pm Wind: +0.7 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 174 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA 22.35 Q

SABAH

MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN
2 479 MOHD. ARSHAD SUKMA JOHOR 23.02 Q

MUHAMMAD ALIFF AIMAN BIN SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA

3 301 ABDULLAH TUNKU MAHKOTA ISMAIL 23.33
MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASYEEN BIN
4 460 ABDULLAH TITAN ATHLETICS 23.44
MUHAMMAD HANIF HAFIZHAN B.
5 62 MAHAREZAL RMM KUSEL 23.65
GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH NUVI KELAB OLAHRAGA
6 143 NURDIANSYAH SETIAWANGSA 23.79
7 223  TANG HAI TAO RAFFLES INSTITUTION 24.05
8 157 Muhamad Amir Hamzah Bin Mohd RMM KUSEL 24.77
Rafie
Heat 2 Start Time: 03:46 pm Wind: +0.6 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 483  WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL SUKMA JOHOR 22.51 Q
2 531 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN TEAM HT 22.73 Q
3 547  ADAM ALIF BIN GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR 23.10
4 445 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NOORHAIRUL MSN PAHANG 23.44
5 45  WANG QI YUAN CHHS KLUANG 23.84
6 205 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM BEBAS 24.06
7 461 MUHAMMAD AL QAWIEM THAQIF B ARIFFIN TITAN ATHLETICS  24.15
8 502 MUHAMMAD HADIF AMSYAR BIN ABD RAHMAN SMK CHERAS 24.30
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Heat 3

Pos Bib
1 22
2 172
3 140
4 5
5 459
6 492
7 539
8 348

Athlete

REEVE KUA MAN HONG

CARLSON CAMILUS

NADIM HADIF BIN MOHD NAZMI

JEHAN SUHAIDI

MUHAMMAD DANISH EKHMAL B
MOHD AZLISHAM

HANIQ ZAKWAN BIN MOHD IRWAN
MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD AZLI

NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Start Time: 03:50 pm

Team
SMK SERI SENTOSA

SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
SABAH

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

SMJK CONFUCIAN

TITAN ATHLETICS

SUKMA JOHOR
AYFA TEAM

FTO

2/5

Result

22.31

22.42

22.65

23.09

23.50

23.74

24.04

24.07

Wind: +0.4 m/s

React

Remark

Q

Q

Timing by Innotex
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 3
2 1
3 3
4 2
5 3
6 2
7 1
8 3
9 2
10 1
11 2
11 1
13 3
14 1
15 3
16 1
17 2

Bib

22

174

172

483

140

531

479

547

301

445

460

459

62

492

143

45

200m Lelaki

Name

REEVE KUA MAN HONG

DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN

CARLSON CAMILUS

WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL

NADIM HADIF BIN MOHD NAZMI

MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN

MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN MOHD. ARSHAD

JEHAN SUHAIDI

ADAM ALIF BIN GHAZALI

MUHAMMAD ALIFF AIMAN BIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NOORHAIRUL

MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASYEEN BIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANISH EKHMAL B MOHD AZLISHAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF HAFIZHAN B. MAHAREZAL

HANIQ ZAKWAN BIN MOHD IRWAN

GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH NUVI NURDIANSYAH

WANG QI YUAN

3/5

Team

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
SABAH

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
SABAH

SUKMA JOHOR

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

TEAM HT
SUKMA JOHOR

SMJK
CONFUCIAN

MSN SELANGOR

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TUNKU
MAHKOTA
ISMAIL

MSN PAHANG

TITAN
ATHLETICS

TITAN
ATHLETICS

RMM KUSEL
SUKMA JOHOR

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

CHHS KLUANG

Result

22.31

22.35

22.42

22.51

22.65

22.73

23.02

23.09

23.10

23.33

23.44

23.44

23.50

23.65

23.74

23.79

23.84

Remark

Q

Timing by Innotex
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Rank Heat
18 3
19 1
20 2
21 3
22 2
23 2
24 1

Bib

539

223

205

348

461

502

157

Name

MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD AZLI

TANG HAI TAO

MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM

NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT

MUHAMMAD AL QAWIEM THAQIF B ARIFFIN

MUHAMMAD HADIF AMSYAR BIN ABD RAHMAN

Muhamad Amir Hamzah Bin Mohd Rafie

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

4/5

Team

AYFA TEAM

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

BEBAS

FTO

TITAN
ATHLETICS

SMK CHERAS

RMM KUSEL

Result

24.04

24.05

24.06

24.07

24.15

24.30

24.77

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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